HW-ZF-700+500 Medical Examination Surgical Lamp

Technical Parameter:
T‘,"DEZ
Hlumination (Lux):
Color Temperature (Kelvin):
Spot Diameter(mm):

Effecive Working Depth of
Focus(mmj:

Light adjustment:

Operator's Head Temperature Rise
{"Cx

Surgical Field Temperature Rise
{°C) :

Voltage:

Power(W)

Bulb Power(W):24V

Average Life of Light Bulb (h):

Automatic switch between main
lamp and auxiliary lamp

Min Installation Height(mm):

ZF-700
150,000
4300+£500
160-280

=500

220V/50HZ
440

150

6,000

OK

2700

ZF-500
120,000
3600-4800
160-280

=500

220V/50HZ
440
150

6,000

2700



	HW-ZF-700+500 Medical Examination Surgical Lamp

