

## HW-ZF-700+500 Medical Examination Surgical Lamp

## Technical Parameter:

Type:	ZF-700	ZF-500
Illumination (Lux):	150,000	120,000
Color Temperature (Kelvin):	4300±500	3800-4800
Spot Diameter(mm):	160-280	160-280
Effecive Working Depth of Focus(mm):	≥500	≥500
Light adjustment:	8	8
Operator's Head Temperature Rise (°C):	≤2	≤2
Surgical Field Temperature Rise (°C) :	≤2	≤2
Voltage:	220V/50HZ	220V/50HZ
Power(W):	440	440
Bulb Power(W):24V	<mark>1</mark> 50	150
Average Life of Light Bulb (h):	6,000	6,000
Automatic switch between main lamp and auxiliary lamp	OK	
Min Installation Height(mm):	2700	2700